Karta katalogowa

Zawor trzpieniowy

Visign V1

- bez mozliwosci zamkniecia

- nie wystepuje: przelew
wyposazenie

Kotpak okragly, uszczelka profilowana
nr wzoru 5430

nr kat. 492 557

Witasciwosci

Gwint cylindryczny G
Srednica %]
Dtugosc¢ L
Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat materiat

6853649c1c89e3f2dfb5fccde233f098e5af9d56

374 g
1036 cm?®

1%
63
75

mosiadz chrom.

1/1



	Karta katalogowa
	Właściwości


